UNITED STATES STATE OF CALIFORNIA

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR THE RESOURCES AGENCY
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION DEPARTMENT OF WA TER RESOURCES Table 18
STATE WATER PROJECT
APRIL 2007 CONSOL IDATED STATE-FEDERAL O'NEILL FOREBAY RUN DATE: June 18, 2007
DAILY OPERATIONS
DAY ELEV STORAGE — INFLOW - C.F.S. RELEASE-C.F.S. ——— GAINS(+)
ACRE-FEET O'NEILL S.LUIS CALIF. O'NEILL S. LUIS DOS AMIGOS * OR
INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN.  AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING DELIV. LOSS(-)
C.F.S.
41.375
1 219.87 42815 +1.440 1.698 3.060 3.136 0 971 6.083 -114
2 22046 44348 +1,533 1.943 2.720 2,732 0 935 5.810 +124
3 22122  46.337 +1.989 1.852 4.151 2.129 0 940 6.235 +46
4 22048 44,400 -1.937 1.852 1.516 2.258 0 945 5.880 +222
5 22110  46.023 +1.623 1.891 2.264 3.791 0 1.378 6.045 +296
6 221.01 45787 -236 1.936 4.356 2.648 0 1.240 7.955 +136
7 219.37 41528 -4.259 1.984 2.199 2.166 0 1.290 7.254 +48
8 22072  45.027 +3.499 1.839 3.865 2.060 0 0 6.025 +24
9 22054 44557 -470 1.686 4,285 1.735 0 1.303 6.533 -107
10 219.88  42.841 -1.716 1.493 4.208 1.130 0 477 7.378 +158
11 219.83 42712 -129 1.429 5.330 1.941 0 1.296 7.345 -124
12 220.69 44,949 +2.237 1.308 5.307 1.956 0 0 7.502 +59
13 221.28  46.495 +1.546 1.265 5.125 2.047 0 965 6.941 +249
14 221.33  46.626 +131 1.523 5.107 2.227 0 949 7.846 +5
15 220.16  43.567 -3.059 1.781 1.732 1.562 0 0 6.749 +131
16 222.28  49.128 +5.561 1.950 3.925 2.650 0 0 5.823 +102
17 22223  48.995 -133 1.984 2.538 2.446 0 985 6.326 +276
18 220.65  44.844 -4.151 1.820 0 1.937 0 0 5.863 +13
19 22051  44.479 -365 1.688 1.326 2.228 0 0 5.709 +282
20 220.00 43.152 -1.327 1.596 1.161 2.075 0 0 5.641 +140
21 22092 45551 +2.399 1.402 3.207 2.113 0 0 5.596 +83
22 22156  47.230 +1.679 742 5.225 503 90 0 5.629 +96
23 22215  48.783 +1.553 102 5.205 542 246 0 4.883 +63
24 222.64  50.086 +1.303 0 5.187 401 333 0 4.816 +218
25 22222  48.969 -1.117 0 5.828 654 733 501 5.816 +5
26 220.36  44.088 -4.881 0 4,061 427 540 503 6.092 +187
27 219.30  41.349 -2.739 0 6.093 112 780 0 6.663 -143
28 219.63  42.196 +847 0 7.336 586 759 0 6.804 +69
29 219.66  42.273 +77 0 6.443 103 679 0 5.902 +74
30 220.36  44.088 +1.815 0 6.427 281 749 0 5.216 +646
TOTALS +2.713 36.764 119.187 50.576 4.909 14.678 188.360 +3.264
ACRE-FEET +2,713 72.921 236.407 100.317 9.737 29.114 373.612 941 6.474
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
O'NEILL GEN. 9.737 DOS AMIGOS PUMP 373.612

SAN LUIS PUMP 29.114 DELIVERIES 941 TOTAL 413,404



